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ANALISIS DE TEXTOS LITERARIOS 

 

Categoría y Nivel 

Superior  

Trayectoria 

Profesional para la 

Docencia  

Actividades de 

Apoyo a la 

Docencia  

PUNTAJE TOTAL 

1 GRANADOS GARNICA VICTOR MANUEL ASIG A DEF 45 13 58 

2 BUENROSTRO NAVA ARLAHE ASIG A INT 35 110.45 145.45 

3 SALGUERO IBARRA EUSTAQUIO EDUARDO ASIG A INT 15 116.15 131.15 

4 SOLANO ESCAMILLA AIME ALEJANDRA ASIG A INT 10 64.15 74.15 

5 ACOSTA ROMERO JAVIER ASIG A INT 35 36.25 71.25 

6 REYNA MENDEZ NOE ISRAEL ASIG A INT 20 46.75 66.75 

7 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ FABIAN ASIG A INT 10 38.5 48.5 

8 FIGUEROA CALIX FERNANDO  ASIG A INT 15 11.75 26.75 

 

GRIEGO 

 

Categoría y Nivel 

Superior  

Trayectoria 

Profesional para la 

Docencia  

Actividades de 

Apoyo a la 

Docencia  

PUNTAJE TOTAL 

1 BUENROSTRO NAVA ARLAHE ASIG A INT 35 110.45 145.45 

2 SALGUERO IBARRA EUSTAQUIO EDUARDO ASIG A INT 15 116.15 131.15 

3 ALEMAN BUENDIA ROXANA MERCEDES ASIG A INT 20 68.5 88.5 

4 HERNANDEZ ULLOA DINA EUGENIA ASIG A INT 30 40.1 70.1 

5 REYNA MENDEZ NOE ISRAEL ASIG A INT 20 46.75 66.75 

6 ESPINDOLA BAUTISTA MARIA DE JESUS ASIG A INT 20 34.95 54.95 

7 GARDUÑO HERNANDEZ GLORIA ALEJANDRA  ASIG A INT Pasante 0 118.1 118.1 

8 CHAVARRIA GONZALEZ DULCE JAZMIN ASIG A INT Pasante 15 80.5 95.5 

 
LATIN 

Categoría y Nivel 

Superior  

Trayectoria 

Profesional para la 

Docencia  

Actividades de 

Apoyo a la 

Docencia  

PUNTAJE TOTAL 

1 BUENROSTRO NAVA ARLAHE ASIG B DEF 35 110.45 145.45 

2 ALEMAN BUENDIA ROXANA MERCEDES ASIG A DEF 20 68.5 88.5 

3 REYNA MENDEZ NOE ISRAEL ASIG A DEF 20 46.75 66.75 

4 ESPINDOLA BAUTISTA MARIA DE JESUS ASIG A DEF 20 34.95 54.95 

5 GARDUÑO HERNANDEZ GLORIA ALEJANDRA  ASIG A DEF Pasante 0 118.1 118.1 

6 SALGUERO IBARRA EUSTAQUIO EDUARDO ASIG A INT 15 116.15 131.15 

7 HERNANDEZ ULLOA DINA EUGENIA ASIG A INT 30 40.1 70.1 

8 CHAVEZ VELEZ JOSE MANUEL ASIG A INT 10 11 21 

9 CHAVARRIA GONZALEZ DULCE JAZMIN ASIG A INT Pasante 15 80.54 95.5 



 

LECTURA Y REDACCION 

Categoría y Nivel 

Superior  

Trayectoria 

Profesional para la 
Docencia  

Actividades de 

Apoyo a la 
Docencia  

PUNTAJE TOTAL 

1 MATUS LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES ASIG B DEF 55 168.25 223.25 

2 GONZALEZ ALBA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ASIG B DEF 31 175.75 206.75 

3 RUBIO OSORNIO MIGUEL ASIG B DEF 90 59.35 149.35 

4 MENDEZ CARREON PLACIDA ASIG B DEF 35 107.5 142 

5 LERZUNDY GOMEZ ALVARO JOSE ASIG B DEF 27 92.75 119.75 

6 GARCES RODRIGUEZ EMMA ASIG B DEF 15 88.35 103.35 

7 SALINAS LAZCANO ELEONORA ASIG B DEF 25 76.25 101.25 

8 CARDENAS LOPEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN ASIG B DEF 20 78.1 98.1 

9 SOLANO ESCAMILLA AIME ALEJANDRA ASIG B DEF 10 64.15 74.15 

10 RUIZ MUÑOZ MAURICIO ASIG B DEF 55 13.75 68.75 

11 HERNANDEZ BRAVO ARTURO ASIG B DEF 15 45.25 60.25 

12 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ CLAUDIA ASIG B DEF 15 16.35 31.35 

13 VASQUEZ GUERRERO ALEJANDRO ASIG A DEF 50 47.2 97.2 

14 GOMEZ JIMENEZ NORMA DELIA ASIG A DEF 25 50.65 78.15 

15 ACOSTA ROMERO JAVIER ASIG A DEF 35 36.25 71.25 

16 PEÑA HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS ASIG A DEF 21 46 67 

17 HIDALGO SOLIS LETICIA ASIG A DEF 10 55.05 65.05 

18 ALVARADO ESCOBAR YUNUEN ISABEL ASIG A DEF 10 55.35 63.35 

19 FLORES OZAINE LIZBETH RAQUEL ASIG A DEF 25 29 54 

20 LOPEZ RAMIREZ MARIA DE LOURDES ASIG A DEF Pasante 6 167.45 173.45 

21 RUBI VELASCO PEDRO                          (sólo I y II) ASIG A DEF Pasante 0 97.05 97.05 

22 CHÁVEZ MONTALVO CARLOS             (sólo I y II) ASIG A DEF Pasante 0 16 16 

23 LEÓN RÍOS CLARA ASIG A INT 30 73.55 103.55 

24 PEREZ PEREZ MARIA DEL CONSUELO ASIG A INT 30 41.4 71.4 

25 CABRERA MARTINEZ ESPERANZA ALEJANDRA ASIG A INT 15 55.5 70.5 

26 HERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ VERÓNICA ASIG A INT 25 44.25 69.25 

27 ZEA GARCIA MARIA GUADALUPE UTOPIA ASIG A INT 35 32.5 67.5 

28 REYNA MENDEZ NOE ISRAEL ASIG A INT 20 46.75 66.75 

29 MUÑOZ VELASCO ALEJANDRO ASIG A INT 20 45.75 65.75 

30 GRANADOS GARNICA VICTOR MANUEL ASIG A INT 45 13 58 

31 AVILES MONDRAGON SERVANDO ASIG A INT 25 31.9 56.9 

32 MELCHOR ROJAS JEANNETTE GISELLE  ASIG A INT 15 38.75 53.75 

33 RENDON TROCHERIE LEDA ASIG A INT 10 40.75 50.75 

34 COLLINS OSORIO EDUARDO JAVIER ASIG A INT 20 24.25 44.25 

35 PEREZ OLVERA MISAEL ASIG A INT 10 26.35 36.35 



36 GARCIA DELGADO JUAN ANTONIO ASIG A INT 10 25.25 35.25 

37 PRADO RODRIGUEZ CARMEN G. ASIG A INT 10 23 33 

38 REBOLLEDO GARCIA KARLA PAOLA ASIG A INT 20 16 36 

39 PICHARDO GALVAN YOLOTL DEL C. ASIG A INT 15 13.6 28.6 

40 HERRERA SANTILLAN DULCE PAULINA ASIG A INT 10 6.5 16.5 

COMUNICACION 
Categoría y Nivel 

Superior  

Trayectoria 

Profesional para la 
Docencia  

Actividades de 

Apoyo a la 
Docencia  

PUNTAJE TOTAL 

1 REYES JIMENEZ CINTHIA ASIG B DEF 30 114.15 144.15 

2 ZEA GARCIA MARIA GUADALUPE UTOPIA ASIG A DEF 35 32.5 67.5 

3 COLLINS OSORIO EDUARDO JAVIER ASIG A DEF 20 24.25 44.25 

4 LOPEZ RAMIREZ MARIA DE LOURDES ASIG A DEF Pasante 6 167.45 173.45 

5 CERON FERRER ALFONSO ASIG A DEF Pasante 0 32 32 

6 GARCES RODRIGUEZ EMMA ASIG A INT 15 88.35 103.35 

7 VASQUEZ GUERRERO ALEJANDRO ASIG A INT 50 47.2 97.2 

8 MUÑOZ VELASCO ALEJANDRO ASIG A INT 20 45.75 65.75 

9 AVILES MONDRAGON SERVANDO ASIG A INT 25 31.9 56.9 

10 FLORES OZAINE LIZBETH RAQUEL  ASIG A INT 25 29 54 

11 MELCHOR ROJAS JANETTE GISELLE ASIG A INT 15 38.75 53.75 

12 DIAZ NAVARRETE MARICRUZ ASIG A INT 15 26.05 41.05 

13 PICHARDO GALVAN YOLOTL DEL CARMEN ASIG A INT 15 13.6 28.6 

 

EXPRESION GRAFICA 

Categoría y Nivel 

Superior  

Trayectoria 

Profesional para la 

Docencia  

Actividades de 

Apoyo a la 

Docencia  

PUNTAJE TOTAL 

1 GALLARDO LARA MIGUEL ANGEL ASIG B DEF 16 122.66 138.66 

2 RAMIREZ LOPEZ MARIA DE LOS REMEDIOS ASIG B DEF 45 80.55 125.55 

3 MUÑOZ PEREZ ANDRES  ASIG B DEF 15 94.59 109.59 

4 REYES CUELLAR ALEJANDRO ASIG B DEF 15 58.95 73.95 

5 MONTES FLORES ABEL ASIG B DEF 10 62.2 72.2 

6 VARGAS GONZALEZ MARITZA FABIOLA.  ASIG B DEF 15 57.15 72.15 

7 ESTEVEZ GOMEZ DIANA YURIKO ASIG B DEF 45 9.25 54.25 

8 MONTES GIL HECTOR ASIG A DEF 45 42.15 87.15 

9 OLVERA PACHECO MARÍA MERCEDES ASIG A DEF 25 21.1 46.1 

10 FIERRO PEREZ JUAN JOSÉ ASIG A DEF 10 0 10 

11 OLIVARES RAMOS IRMA ALICIA ASIG A INT 35 94.15 129.15 

12 HERRERA FUENTES VERONICA  ASIG A INT 15 14 29 

13 PRADO MARTIÍNEZ VERÓNICA ASIG A INT 15 8 23 

14 GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ IVONNE  ASIG A INT 10 7 17 



 

 

 

DISEÑO AMBIENTAL 
Categoría y Nivel 

Superior  

Trayectoria 

Profesional para la 
Docencia  

Actividades de 

Apoyo a la 
Docencia  

PUNTAJE TOTAL 

1 GALLARDO LARA MIGUEL ANGEL ASIG B DEF 16 122.66 138.66 

2 RAMIREZ LOPEZ MARIA DE LOS R. ASIG B DEF 45 80.55 125.55 

3 REYES CUELLAR ALEJANDRO ASIG B DEF 15 58.95 73.95 

4 OLIVARES RAMOS IRMA ALICIA ASIG A DEF 35 94.15 129.15 

5 MENDOZA ZAMUDIO ULISES ASIG A DEF 10 40 50 

6 MUÑOZ PEREZ ANDRES ASIG A INT 15 94.59 109.59 

7 MONTES GIL HECTOR ASIG A INT 45 42.15 87.15 

8 MONTES FLORES ABEL ASIG A INT 10 62.2 72.2 

9 MELENDEZ OLMEDO MARIA HILDA  ASIG A INT 30 28.15 58.15 

10 VIJOSA CORIA ERWIN ASIG A INT 10 12.8 22.8 

11 PRADO MARTIÍNEZ VERÓNICA ASIG A INT 15 8 23 

12 MENDOZA ZAMUDIO ANGEL ANDREY ASIG A INT 10 6.75 16.75 


